ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Residency: MADILL Division: |02 I
Contract Id Project Number J. P. Nbr. Contractor
190145 NHPP-207N(085)FP 3185504

Producer/Supplier Name: ABC Coating (Tulsa, OK)

DUIT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

P/S Code: m00292 I

SiteManager Id

9440052103111405
9440052103081410
9440052103081415
9440052011231140
9440052007301151
9440052007301152
9440052007270946
9440052007270947
9440052007201259
9440172007131409
9440172007131410
9440172007131411
9440172007241348
9440172007241350
9440172007241351
9440172008131001
9440172007171039
9440172007171045
9440172007231228
9440172007241349
9440172007171013
9440052004301418
9440052004301421

Sampled By Name

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Approved By Name

Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

Seal Nbr. Approved Certs. TotalQty. Unit
80841 View 42274.000 LB
80842 View 32903.000 LB
80843 View 49003.000 LB
80186 View 1247.000 LB
79346 View 43428.000 LB
79347 View 33681.000 LB
79359 View 45143.000 LB
79360 View 46553.000 LB
79328 View 46668.000 LB
79339 View 2871.000 LB
79340 View 47108.000 LB
79341 View 49182.000 LB
79272 View 45696.000 LB
79274 View 46844.000 LB
79275 View 45402.000 LB
79448 View 14953.000 LB
79209 View 45845.000 LB
79210 View 19831.000 LB
79261 View 46917.000 LB
79273 View 41988.000 LB
79205 View 4084.000 LB
View 45432.000 LB
78652 View 46163.000 LB

12:56 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/190145.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103111405.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103081410.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103081415.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052011231140.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052007301151.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052007301152.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052007270946.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052007270947.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052007201259.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007131409.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007131410.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007131411.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007241348.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007241350.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007241351.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172008131001.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007171039.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007171045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007231228.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007241349.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440172007171013.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004301418.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004301421.pdf

ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

9440052004270947
9440052004270950
9440052004160817
9440052001231519
9440052001231527
9440052001231535
9440051912091552
9440051912091556
9440051911140946
9440051911071018
9440051911041322
9440051911041420
9440051910281305
9440051910281528
9440051910241521
9440051910171453
9440051910070742
9440051910031136
9440051909260944
9440051909190815

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel

78628
78629
78599
78110
78111
78112
77960
77961
77797
77800
77779
77790
77715
77710
77709
77680
77642
77603
77579
77554

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

Auto-Updated:

46355.000
38657.000

4084.000
12986.000
26834.000
24581.000
41807.000
27567.000

6655.000
40318.000
37325.000
24448.000
25370.000
44210.000
23834.000
27808.000
29948.000
34249.000
34249.000
29948.000

712712021 12:56 PM

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/190145.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004270947.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004270950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004160817.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052001231519.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052001231527.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052001231535.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051912091552.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051912091556.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051911140946.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051911071018.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051911041322.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051911041420.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910281305.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910281528.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910241521.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910171453.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910070742.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910031136.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051909260944.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051909190815.pdf

